C\\EDMPET,T,DNS Win £500 Click Cash (Site Credit)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Dunston Wainwright 57 M White. 109 Dunston Wainwright
2 Gordon Brown 58 Dunston Wainwright 110 Stuart Rouse

6 Kieran Taylor 63 Jon Jon Preece 111 Andya€]. Yessssss | Won Tierney
8 Mark Webster 64 Kenzie Palmer 112 Lee Demarco
10 Dunston Wainwright 65 Craig Parker 113 D. Andy Hall
12 Fabian Hounslow 66 Mason Nembhard 114 April Greenough
14 Lily Peck 67 Tiffany B 115 Jayden Callaghan
16 Christopher Jones 71 April Greenough 116 Craig Parker
17 Darren Vincent 73 Terry Fuller 117 Christopher Jones
18 Shona Clark 75 M White. 118 Fabian Hounslow
20 Dunston Wainwright 76 Mark Webster 119 Tiffany B

21 Fabian Hounslow 77 Tiffany B 120 Lily Peck

25 Christopher Jones 78 Mark Webster 121 Mathew Morris
26 David Millington 79 Oguzhan Kahyaoglu 123 Matthew Pitham
27 Isak Acquah 80 M White. 126 Tiffany B

29 Dunston Wainwright 81 Dunston Wainwright 128 Joseph Quilter
31 M White. 84 Christopher Jones 129 Darren Cunliffe
32 Lily Peck 85 Tiffany B 131 Dunston Wainwright
33 April Greenough 87 Mathew Morris 132 Carl Bailey

34 Darren Cunliffe 88 Carl Bailey 133 Carl Oakley
36 Jon Jon Preece 89 Mason Nembhard 134 Mark Webster
37 Tiffany B 90 Tom Clarke 135 Tiffany B

39 Andrew Huff 91 Darren Vincent 141 Stuart Watson
41 Mason Nembhard 95 Ashley Parsons - Gentleman Jacks 142 Ricky Elliott

43 Darren Cunliffe 96 Paula Dolniceanu 143 M White.

45 Archieeee Lawsonnn 99 M White. 144 Jake Sherrell
48 James Dollimore 100 Tiffany B 145 Calum Gorrie
50 Calum Gorrie 101 M White. 148 Jon Jon Preece
51 M White. 102 Pauline Daniels 149 Mason Nembhard
52 Issac Martin 104 Malcolm Kerr 151 Jack Crooke
54 Calum Gorrie 106 Fabian Hounslow 152 Mark Webster
56 John Werry 107 Kenneth Dick 153 Darren Vincent

Total: 313 « Draw: July 2, 2025 8:30 pm Page 1 of 4




C\\ COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Win £500 Click Cash (Site Credit)

Ticket No. Name

154
157
165
166
167
168
170
171
173
175
178
179
181
182
183
188
189
190
191
194
195
196
199
203
204
205
206
207
215
216
217
218

Mark Webster
Kieran Taylor
Dunston Wainwright
Jon Jon Preece
Darren Cunliffe
Kenneth Dick
Tiffany B
Kelly Shaw
Mark Webster
Isak Acquah
Dunston Wainwright
Darren Cunliffe
Liam Seymour
Tiffany B
Mathew Morris
Kenneth Dick
Fabian Hounslow
Dunston Wainwright
M White.
Ruzel Miah
Mark Webster
Mark Webster
Fabian Hounslow
Fabian Hounslow
M White.

M White.
Amanda Fyfe
Mark Webster
Kyle Ward
James Morgan
Kieran Taylor

Calum Gorrie

221
223
225
226
227
229
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
242
244
248
249
251
252
253
255
256
257
258
259
261
262
263
264

Tim Hammond
Jamie Head
Mark Webster
Darren Cunliffe
Leslie Moulding
M White.
Tiffany B
Jon Jon Preece
Dunston Wainwright
Oguzhan Kahyaoglu
Tiffany B
April Greenough
David Fewings
M White.

April Greenough
Lee Barratt
Jamie Carter
M White.
Dunston Wainwright
Fraser Abercrombie
James Dollimore
Dean Bateman
Kirsty Slade
Dunston Wainwright
Heather Miller
Mason Nembhard
Mathew Morris
Dunston Wainwright
M White.

Dale Hall
Mason Nembhard

Calum Gorrie

268
270
271
273
274
276
278
279
281
282
284
288
289
290
291
292
293
295
296
297
298
300
301
302
303
304
305
307
309
311
313
314

Jon Jon Preece
Tim Woodhouse
Dunston Wainwright
Fabian Hounslow
Fabian Hounslow
Fabian Hounslow
Mark Webster
Stuart Watson
Tiffany B
M White.

M White.

Jon Jon Preece
April Greenough
Mark Harris
Craig Parker
Tiffany B
Derek Goldsmith
Andrew Franks
M White.
Terry Fuller
Mark Webster
Stuart Rouse
Anna Mcadam-clarke
Connor Ayres
Spencer Bloomfield
Mason Nembhard
Mathew Morris
Gary Prestwich
April Greenough
M White.
Simon Bailey
Tiffany B

Total: 313

Draw: July 2, 2025 8:30 pm
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318
319
320
321
322
323
324
326
327
328
329
331
332
333
334
338
339
341
342
344
345
346
347
350
351
353
354
356
359
360
361
363

D. Andy Hall
Emma Palmer
Harley Caslin

Dunston Wainwright
M White.
Jayden Callaghan
Mathew Morris

Paul Wilmott

Craig Burch
Craig Parker
Calum Gorrie

Jon Jon Preece
Shelley Arthurton
Mark Webster
Rebecca Myers
Jayden Callaghan
Terry Fuller
Darren Cunliffe
Tim Hammond
M White.
Darren Vincent
Fabian Hounslow
Tiffany B
Tiffany B
Tiffany B
Matthew Graham
Tiffany B
Tiffany B
Darren Cunliffe
Elemer Patakfalvi

Joanne Cross

April Greenough

364
365
366
367
369
370
372
373
376
377
380
381
383
386
388
389
391
392
393
395
396
397
398
399
400
402
404
405
406
407
411
414

Darren Cunliffe
Darren Vincent
Oguzhan Kahyaoglu
Jeff#..# Hendy
Jon Jon Preece
Fabian Hounslow
John Ernest White
Mark Webster
Mark Webster
Dunston Wainwright
Tom Clarke
Mathew Morris
Christopher Jones
Calum Gorrie
Craig Burch
Mason Nembhard
Mathew Morris
Carl Bailey
Dave Hernon
M White.

Mark Webster
Kenzie Palmer
JOHNELLIOTT
Kelly Shaw
Anna Mcadam-clarke
Mason Nembhard
Mason Nembhard
Craig Parker
Kirsty Tatters
Marc Osbourne
April Greenough
Tiffany B

416
417
418
419
420
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
432
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
442
443
444
447
450
453
454
455
456
457
459
460

M White.
Dunston Wainwright
Craig Burch
Michael Tyler
Elemer Patakfalvi
Tiffany B
Dunston Wainwright
Dunston Wainwright
Robert Smyth
Fabian Hounslow
Kenneth Dick
Calum Gorrie
Mathew Morris
Andya€|. Yessssss | Won Tierney
Dunston Wainwright
Darren Vincent
John Guilford
Darren Vincent
Darren Vincent
Isak Acquah
Mathew Morris
Craig Parker
Michael Wray
Darren Cunliffe
Rachel Parry
Craig Parker
Lee Demarco
Jon Jon Preece
Calum Gorrie
Tiffany B
Fabian Hounslow

Oguzhan Kahyaoglu

Total: 313

Draw: July 2, 2025 8:30 pm
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461 Craig Parker
462 Matthew Pitham
463 Dunston Wainwright
464 Darren Vincent
467 Stuart Watson
468 Dunston Wainwright
469 Darren Vincent
470 Dunston Wainwright
471 Tiffany B

473 M White.

475 M White.

477 Oguzhan Kahyaoglu
478 Calum Gorrie
481 Fabian Hounslow
483 Tiffany B

484 Isak Acquah
485 JOHNELLIOTT
486 April Greenough
488 Craig Parker
489 Craig Parker
490 Mark Webster
494 Kenneth Dick
498 Simon Bailey
499 Emma Palmer
500 Isak Acquah

Total: 313 « Draw: July 2, 2025 8:30 pm Page 4 of 4




